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Pos. Varebetegnelse

T1-50 T2-40 T2-50 T2-80
Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk.

1 Gearkassehus 12404129 1 12404106 1 12404106 1 12404106 1
2 Skrue 12400189 4 12400198 4 12400198 4 12400198 4
3 Møtrik 12400117 4 12400120 4 12400120 4 12400120 4
4 Skrue 12400189 2 12400198 2 12400198 2 12400198 2
5 Møtrik 12400117 2 12400120 2 12400120 2 12400120 2
6 Oliepind 12404371 1 12404374 1 12404371 1 12404371 1
7 Aksel til PTO 12404161 1 12404115 1 12404115 1 12404115 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 91 12405454 1 12405437 1 12405437 1 12405437 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 91 12404156 1 12404117 1 12404117 1 12404117 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 90 12404158 1 12404715 1 12404715 1 12404715 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 89 12404157 1 12404714 1 12404714 1 12404714 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 88 12404159 1 12404713 1 12404713 1 12404713 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 87 12404160 1 12404712 1 12404712 1 12404712 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 85 12404711 1 12404711 1 12404711 1
9 Afstandsring 12404153 1 12404116 1 12404116 1 12404116 1
10 Kugleleje 193003205 1 193003206 1 193003206 1 193003206 1
11 Kugleleje 193006207 1 193006207 1 193006207 1 193006207 1
12 Lejedæksel 12404181 1 12404703 1 12404703 1 12404703 1
13 O-ring 12400171 1 12400174 1 12400174 1 12400174 1
14 Lejedæksel 12404379 1 12404379 1 12404379 1 12404379 1
15 Pakning 12404378 2 12404378 1 12404378 1 12404378 1
16 Simmerring 12400039 1 12400039 1 12400039 1 12400039 1
17 Skrue 12400216 3 12400216 3 12400216 3 12400216 3
18 Bundfl ange 12404155 1 12404111 1 12404111 1 12404111 1
19 Pakning 12404152 1 12404723 1 12404723 1 12404723 1
20 Skrue 12400213 8 12400213 8 12400213 8 12400213 8
21 Bundprop med skive 12404470 1 12404470 1 12404470 1 12404470 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 12 12405455 1 12405436 1 12405436 1 12405436 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 13 12404163 1 12404118 1 12404118 1 12404118 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 14 12404164 1 12404722 1 12404722 1 12404722 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 16 12404165 1 12404721 1 12404721 1 12404721 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 17 12404162 1 12404720 1 12404720 1 12404720 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 18 12404166 1 12404719 1 12404719 1 12404719 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 19 12404718 1 12404718 1 12404718 1
23 Kilestål 12400132 1 12400162 1 12400162 1 12400192 1
24 Kugleleje 193003304 1 193003304 1 193003304 1 193003304 1
25 Kugleleje 193003305 1 193003306 1 193003306 1 193003306 1
26 Dæksel 12404175 1 12404113 1 12404113 1 12404113 1
27 Simmrring 12400051 1 12400021 1 12400021 1 12400021 1
28 O-ring 12400174 1 12400177 1 12400177 1 12400177 1
29 Låsering 12400230 1 12400231 1 12400231 1 12400231 1
30 Sprøjtevandsring 12400003 1 12400006 1 12400006 1 12400006 1
31 Pakning 12404154 1 12404168 1 12404168 1 12404168 1
31 Pakning 12402212 1 12405734 1 12405734 1 12405734 1
32 Mellemfl ange 12406459 1 12405462 1 12405469 1 12404119 1
33 Skrue 12400186 2 12400186 2 12400186 2 12400186 2
34 Møtrik 12400114 2 12400114 2 12400114 2 12400114 2
35 Pakdåsesnor 12310200 1 12310210 1 12310210 1 12310210 1
36 Pakdåsefl ange 12401750 1 12402018 1 12402018 1 12402018 1
37 Løbehjul 12406457 1 12405463 1 12405470 1 12402826 1
38 Møtrik 12400096 1 12400099 1 12400099 1 12400099 1
39 Pakning 12404444 1 12402510 1 12404444 1 12402785 1
40 Pumpehus 12404651 1 12404894 1 12404651 1 12402788 1
41 Skrue 12400190 6 12400190 8 12400190 6 12400189 6
42 Møtrik 12400117 6 12400117 8 12400117 6 12400117 6
43 Aftapningsskrue 12401014 2 12401014 2 12401014 2 12401014 2
44 Beskyttelsesskærm 12404477 1 12404477 1 12404477 1 12404477 1
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Pos. Varebetegnelse

T2-85 T3-80A T3-110 T4-125

Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk. Varenr. Stk.
1 Gearkassehus 12404106 1 12405153 1 12405153 1 12405295 1
2 Skrue 12400198 4 12400198 6 12400198 6 12400198 6
3 Møtrik 12400120 4 12400120 6 12400120 6 12400120 6
4 Skrue 12400198 2 12400198 2 12400198 2 12400198 2
5 Møtrik 12400120 2 12400120 2 12400120 2 12400120 2
6 Oliepind 12404371 1 12404371 1 12404371 1 12404371 1
7 Aksel til PTO 12404115 1 12405131 1 12405131 1 12405302 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 91 12405437 1 12405140 1 12405140 1 -
8 Tandhjul Z = 91 12404117 1 12405141 1 12405141 1 -
8 Tandhjul Z = 90 12404715 1 12405142 1 12405142 1 -
8 Tandhjul Z = 89 12404714 1 12405143 1 12405143 1 -
8 Tandhjul Z = 88 12404713 1 12405215 1 12405215 1 -
8 Tandhjul Z = 87 12404712 1 12405435 1 12405435 1 -
8 Tandhjul Z = 85 12404711 1 - - -
8 Tandhjul Z = 83 - - - 12405305 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 82 - - - 12405307 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 81 - - - 12405367 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 79 - - - 12405371 1
8 Tandhjul Z = 75 - - - 12405308 1
9 Afstandsring 12404116 1 12405132 1 12405132 1 12405300 1
10 Kugleleje 193003206 1 193006307 1 193006307 1 193003209 1
11 Kugleleje 193006207 1 193006209 1 193006209 1 193006309 1
12 Lejedæksel 12404703 1 12405129 1 12405129 1 12405297 1
13 O-ring 12400174 1 12400180 1 12400180 1 12400073 1
14 Lejedæksel 12404379 1 12405127 1 12405127 1 12405298 1
15 Pakning 12404378 1 12405148 1 12405148 1 12405301 1
16 Simmerring 12400039 1 12400048 1 12400048 1 12400048 1
17 Skrue 12400216 3 12400216 3 12400216 3 12400222 3
18 Bunddæksel 12404111 1 12405154 1 12405154 1 12405296 1
19 Pakning 12404723 1 12405147 1 12405147 1 12405310 1
20 Skrue 12400213 8 12400213 8 12400213 8 12400216 8
21 Bundprop med skive 12404470 1 12404470 1 12404470 1 12404470 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 12 12405436 1 12405136 1 12405136 1 -
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 13 12404118 1 12405137 1 12405137 1 -
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 14 12404722 1 12405138 1 12405138 1 12405314 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 15 12404721 1 12405139 1 12405139 1 12405315 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 16 12404720 1 12405214 1 12405214 1 12405366 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 17 12404719 1 12405434 1 12405434 1 -
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 19 12404718 1 - - -
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 18 - - - 12406554 1
22 Aksel for løbehjul Z = 22 - - - 12405316 1
23 Kilestål 12400162 1 12400162 1 12400162 1 12400144 1
24 Kugleleje 193003304 1 193003306 1 193003306 1 193003307 1
25 Kugleleje 193003306 1 193003307 1 193003307 1 193003308 1
26 Dæksel 12404113 1 12405128 1 12405128 1 12405299 1
27 Simmerring 12400021 1 12400036 1 12400036 1 12400041 1
28 O-ring 12400177 1 12400180 1 12400180 1 12400172 1
29 Låsering 12400231 1 12400234 1 12400234 1 12400232 1
30 Sprøjtevandsring 12400006 1 12400009 1 12400009 1 12400012 1
31 Pakning 12404168 1 12405149 1 12405149 1 12405323 1
31 Pakning 12405734 1 12405764 1 12405734 1 12405465 1
32 Mellemfl ange 12404726 1 12405133 1 12405135 1 12405320 1
33 Skrue 12400186 2 12400192 2 12400192 2 12400192 2
34 Møtrik 12400114 2 12400117 2 12400117 2 12400117 2
35 Pakdåsesnor 12310210 1 12310210 1 12310210 1 12405641 1
36 Pakdåsefl ange 12402018 1 12401007 1 12401007 1 12401034 1
37 Løbehjul 12403854 1 12404417 1 12404418 1 12403847 1
38 Møtrik 12400099 1 12400105 1 12400105 1 12400108 1
39 Pakning 12403855 1 12403100 1 12402374 1 12403889 1
40 Pumpehus 12403852 1 12403102 1 12403102 1 12403851 1
41 Skrue 12400189 8 12400189 8 12400189 8 12400198 8
42 Møtrik 12400117 8 12400117 8 12400117 8 12400120 8
43 Aftapningsskrue 12401014 2 12401014 2 12401014 2 12401014 2
44 Beskyttelsesskærm 12404477 1 12404477 1 12404477 1 12404477 1
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